d\@ CATHOE

Arcl‘lbishop Drunett Retreat

and Faith Formation Center
at Thc Fa]isadcs

Archdiocesan Retreat and Faith
Formation Center
4700 SW Dash Point Road #100

FUTURE
PRINCIPALS’
MEETINGS:

January 12,2012
March 15,2012
May 3,2012
October 25,2012

Please be sure to
turn in your
Evaluation and CSD
Services Request
forms prior to
departure

For further
information, contact
(206) 382-4861
or
jody.page@seattlearch.org

~— SCHOOLS

Archdiocesan Principals’ Meeting
Thursday, November 3, 2011
8:30 a.m. - 2:30 p.m.

THEME: PERSONAL EXCELLENCE, ETHICAL

7:30 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

VIRTUES AND ORGANIZATION

This is a full-day event for Pastors & Principals
AGENDA

Mass (Optional for Early Arrivals ~ Chapel)

Gathering/Continental Breakfast (Forest View Room)

Welcome and Morning Prayer
Karen Tarabochia

Sandy Smith
1st Keynote (Forest View Room)
Fr. Robert Spitzer, Director —Magis Center of Reason
& Faith
Break

2nd Keynote
Fr. Robert Spitzer

CSD Staff Update and Communio Sharing
within Cohorts

Karen Tarabochia, Assistant Superintendent
Sandy Smith, Assistant Superintendent

Kay Purcell, Assistant Superintendent

Kristin Dixon, Executive Principal Chairperson
Matt Barmore, High School Deanery Chairperson

Blessing of the Food & Lunch (Dining Room)

3rd Keynote
Fr. Robert Spitzer

Open Discussion with Fr. Spitzer

Closing Prayer and Dismissal




