

Archdiocesan Principals' Meeting Thursday, November 3, 2011 8:30 a.m. - 2:30 p.m.

Archbishop Brunett Retreat and Faith Formation Center at The Palisades

Archdiocesan Retreat and Faith Formation Center 4700 SW Dash Point Road #100

FUTURE PRINCIPALS' MEETINGS:

January 12, 2012 March 15, 2012 May 3, 2012 October 25, 2012

Please be sure to turn in your Evaluation and CSD Services Request forms prior to departure

For further information, contact (206) 382-4861 or jody.page@seattlearch.org

2:30 p.m.

THEME: PERSONAL EXCELLENCE, ETHICAL VIRTUES AND ORGANIZATION

This is a full-day event for Pastors & Principals

AGENDA

7:30 a.m.	Mass (Optional for Early Arrivals ~ Chapel)
8:30 a.m.	Gathering/Continental Breakfast (Forest View Room)
9:00 a.m.	Welcome and Morning Prayer Karen Tarabochia Sandy Smith
9:15 a.m.	1st Keynote (Forest View Room) Fr. Robert Spitzer, Director —Magis Center of Reason & Faith
10:15 a.m.	Break
10:30 a.m.	2nd Keynote Fr. Robert Spitzer
11:30 a.m.	CSD Staff Update and Communio Sharing within Cohorts Karen Tarabochia, Assistant Superintendent Sandy Smith, Assistant Superintendent Kay Purcell, Assistant Superintendent Kristin Dixon, Executive Principal Chairperson Matt Barmore, High School Deanery Chairperson
12:15 p.m.	Blessing of the Food & Lunch (Dining Room)
1:15 p.m.	3rd Keynote Fr. Robert Spitzer
2:00 p.m.	Open Discussion with Fr. Spitzer

Closing Prayer and Dismissal